1st & 2nd March 2014

JUDGING COMMENCES
Saturday 9:00am
Sunday - Games 8.15 Agility & Jumping 8.40




Saturday
Ring 1 Jumping -
Masters 1, Masters 2, Mr Jake Blight, p 4-7
Novice 1, Excellent, Open, Novice 2 Ms Raine McKay pg 8 -9

Ring 2 Snooker, Strategic Pairs, Masters Agility, Novice Agility Mr Peter Buykx
Snooker pgs pg 10 -11, Strat pairs pgs 12-13, Masters agility p14 Novice p15

Ring 3 Agility -

Novice, Open, Excellent Ms Linda Wilson pgs 16-18
Masters 3, Masters 4 - Ms Annette Claughton, pgs 19-20

Sunday
Ring 1 Jumping -
Novice, Excellent, Masters 5, Ms Linda Wilson pgs 21-22
Masters 6, Novice, Open Ms Annette Claughton pgs 23-25

Ring 2 Gamblers, Strategic Pairs, Novice Agility, Masters Agility 7 Mr Peter Buykx
Gamblers pg26-27, Strat Pairs pg 27-28, Agility Nov & Masters pgs 29-30

Ring 3 Agility - Masters 8, Excellent, Open, Novice Mr Adrian Tilley pgs 31-33

Many Thanks to our officiating VCA Representative for both days - Mrs Heather Tilley
Thanks also to our First Aid Officers - Saturday Mr McDonald, Sunday Mrs Stacey Murphy

Thanks to our Stewards without whom we could not function
Thanks to Dean Furnell and all the other members that got together for the rubber

Thanks of course to you the competitors for supporting our trials

ZAUNNINGS

warehouse




Please do not exercise dogs on the cricket grounds

Thanks to our Raffle & Trial Sponsors

Riviera Pets & Aquarium Thanks to our Club Sponsors

Count Dogulas Baker’s Delight

Gippsland Grain Store Office National

Aussie Agility
Gascoignes of Gippsland David Lucke’s Fresh Food Market
Aromatherapy Heavenscent Main Street Veterinary Clinic

Bunnings Warehouse Bairnsdale ] )
Gascoignes of Gippsland

Potted Pear Garden Centre

Advantage Chemist Bairnsdale

Trial Precincts

Ring 3

Ring 2

Ring 1

Clubrooms

Handlers must clean up
after their dogs.



Ring 1

200
206

300
301

303

306
400
409
405
408

411
410

500
520

501
538
512
507
558

559
535
514
515
542

532

521

522
526

530
536

539

540
513

Jumping

Ms Rochelle Manderson

Dawn Glanville

Mrs C A Wong
Ms Rochelle Manderson

Bel Adele Kennels
Bordarita Kennels
Miss Sarah Vranek

Carmel Green

Bel Adele Kennels

Mr K Wheeler

Miss M Kurniawan
Barbara Brown

Greg Stone

Mrs Rosaline Twaites
Stephen Pearson
Patricia Attard &
Paul Ward

Ms NK Janetzki
Geraldine Kisielnicki
Karolyn De Graauw
Kaye Grant

Mr G & MrsJ Milner

Anne Dengate

Mr K Wheeler
Miss M Kurniawan
S & T Rose

Frank Vanatta

Hannah Vedder
Geraldine Kisielnicki

Renee Patten

Anne Warren

Stephen Pearson

SATURDAY

Mr Jake Blight Masters 1
Lady Belanna RN ADM JDX SPDX SDM GDX DWDF.N HTM.N Associate
Jenuin Nina Simone CD RAE ADM JDM GD SDX ET Min Poodle

Ag Ch300 Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD RN ADM ADO JDM JDO
GDX SPDX SDM
Gr Ch Hapipet Mystery Solved RN AD JDX SDX SPD GD DWDF.S

Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD AD JDM RN
Ch Bordarita Did Ya See Me ADM JDM GDX SDX
Bellisamo Belle AD JDX

Adensley Angel Heart JDM ADX GD SPD
Bel Adele Ur Unique CDX AD JDX SPD RN

Ovensview Snow Flake ADX JDX SPD

Ag Ch500 Dazzle CDX RA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDX
Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADX JDX JDO PT

Yeoville Miss Independent AD JDX HT

Fidelis In Hot Pursuit

GypsyRoselee JDX

Ac Ch500 Jadziah Super Sonic ADM JDM SPDX HT

Ag Ch Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX SD
Phoebe ADM ADO JDM JDO

Leisor Come and Get It AD JDX SPD

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM
SPDM CD HSAs

Ag Ch500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET
FMX

Jadziah Sweet Home Alabama ADM JDM JDO SPD

Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADX JDX ADO
Ellagant Jazz N Blues CD ADX JDX SPD ET RA

Blitzitlogan AD JDX GD
Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM JDO SD GD

Ag Ch500 TCh William TheBloody ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO
SDM GDM SPDX DWDF. HTM.
Kaneky Royal Edition JDX JDO ADM ADO SPD GD SD

Iceana Mercury Risen ADX JDX ET SPD

Shetland Sheepdog

Schipperke

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Working Kelpie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Working Kelpie
Whippet

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Associate
Border Collie

Associate

Manchester Terrier

Hungarian Vizsla



543
533
556
516
557

560

600
601

604

Mr G & MrsJ Milner
Anne Dengate

Greg Stone

Kaye Grant

Patricia Attard &
Paul Ward

Ms NK Janetzki

Karolyn De Graauw

Mrs Jenny Williams

Guirmere Rum Runner A JDM SD SPD HT
Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM GD SPD FMX
Rozate Final Fleet ADX JDX HT

Isisfield Riverlea Rose JX SPD

Scouts Honour JDM ADX

Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up ADM JDM JDO SPD HT

Ag Ch Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO APDM GD SD PT DWDF.S RN
Robbie Jay ADM ADO JDO JDM2

Aussie Agility

Specialising in dog agility toys, leads, training
and trialling equipment

www.aussieagility.com.au

Now supplying BlackHawk Dog food
and our own Treats

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Whippet

Associate

Australian Shepherd

Associate (Kelpie)

Associate



300
301
303

400
409
407
405
410

411

500
557

501

515
538
520

532

535

542

559
512
514
522
511
526
539

540
516
521

533
536
543
556

558

Dawn Glanville
Mrs C A Wong

Bel Adele Kennels
Mr A & Mrs M Schnider
Bordarita Kennels
Bel Adele Kennels

Carmel Green

Patricia Attard &
Paul Ward
Barbara Brown

Kaye Grant

Greg Stone

Mr K Wheeler
Miss M Kurniawan
Anne Dengate

Geraldine Kisielnicki

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Ms NK Janetzki

Mrs Rosaline Twaites
Karolyn De Graauw
S & T Rose

Bordarita Kennels
Frank Vanatta

Renee Patten

Anne Warren

Kaye Grant

Mr K Wheeler

Miss M Kurniawan
Anne Dengate
Geraldine Kisielnicki
Mr G & MrsJ Milner
Greg Stone

Patricia Attard &
Paul Ward

Jenuin Nina Simone CD RAE ADM JDM GD SDX ET

Ag Ch300 Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD RN ADM ADO JDM JDO

GDX SPDX SDM

Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD AD JDM RN

Montulata Jades Gem (Bella) CCD RN ADX JX SD GD SPD
Ch Bordarita Did Ya See Me ADM JDM GDX SDX

Bel Adele Ur Unique CDX AD JDX SPD RN

Adensley Angel Heart JDM ADX GD SPD

Scouts Honour JDM ADX

Ag Ch500 Dazzle CDX RA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM
SPDX

Leisor Come and Get It AD JDX SPD

Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADX JDX JDO PT

Ovensview Snow Flake ADX JDX SPD

Ag Ch500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDX ET FMX

Ag Ch Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM
GDX SD

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAs

Ac Ch500 Jadziah Super Sonic ADM JDM SPDX HT
Yeoville Miss Independent AD JDX HT

Phoebe ADM ADO JDM JDO

Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADX JDX ADO

Gr Ch Bordarita Its All About Me

Ellagant Jazz N Blues CD ADX JDX SPD ET RA

Ag Ch500 TCh William TheBloody ET CDX ADM JDM ADO
JDO SDM GDM SPDX DWDF. HTM.

Kaneky Royal Edition JDX JDO ADM ADO SPD GD SD

Isisfield Riverlea Rose JX SPD
Jadziah Sweet Home Alabama ADM JDM JDO SPD

Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM GD SPD FMX
Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM JDO SD GD
Guirmere Rum Runner A JDM SD SPD HT

Rozate Final Fleet ADX JDX HT

GypsyRoselee JDX

Masters Jumping 2

Min Poodle
Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Working Kelpie

Whippet
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Working Kelpie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Manchester Terrier
Whippet
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Associate



560 Ms NK Janetzki Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up ADM JDM JDO SPD HT Australian Shepherd
600

601 Karolyn De Graauw Ag Ch Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO APDM GD SD PT DWDF.S  Associate (Kelpie)
RN
604 Mrs Jenny Williams Robbie Jay ADM ADO JDO JDM2 Associate

THE place to go for ALL your pet
needs!!

Find everything for your pet
whether Furry, Feathery or Finny!

N
;9/#

Shop 2,58 Nlchobon Place, Bairnsdale, Vic, 3875

Ba/ze)u

YOU LOCAL BAKER



Ring 1

200
201
205

300
307

400
401

500
528
504
511
516
519
534
555
529

600
602

200
202
204

300
304
305

400
402
406

403
500
518
523
502
510
525
531
537
524

Miss Claudia Kelly
Mrs J Kloeden

Ms Rochelle Manderson

Mrs L McCluskey

Maureen Lewis

Mr A & Mrs M Schnider
Bordarita Kennels

Kaye Grant

Ms Kerry Spencer
Anne Dengate

Dorothy Mitchell
Maureen Lewis

Donna Merrilees & Brett Hudson

Miss Carole Denehey
Mrs MP Jewell

Mrs C A Wong
Ms Rochelle Manderson

Mrs C McDonald
Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor

Ruth Harvey

Ms Sandra Shepard
Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor
Linda Wilson

Dr K & Mrs L Piper

Jake Blight

Catherine Smallbone
Carmel Green

Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor

Jumping Ms Raine McKay

Graegill Princess Mary
Yetholme Freddie AD

Aust Ch Beadale Queen Adelaide DWDF.S
Graubart Dare to Dream AD

Windeyer Pip PT

Inaword Chlo(e) RN

Gr Ch Bordarita Its All About Me
Isisfield Riverlea Rose JX SPD
Adensley Daiquiri

Arajoel Rainbo Spryte
Silkysmooth

Windeyer Shine PT

T Ch Kyrahshay Link SPD

Waiwilta Rosewood AD JD
Tuppence Dog AD JD

Neut Ch Adorin Ready Teddy Go AD JD
Ch Neut Ch Adorin Cop That JD DWDF.N

Kirrataz JD AD
Silvanwood Hells Bells RA AD ID

Katiebel Eowyn RN JD SD ET

Sassi AD JD GD

Ngalla One Of These Nights RN AD JD

Winpara Pocketful of Dreams AD JD

Nyanga Solar Nite RA GD JD SD PT DWDF.S HTM.S
T Ch Kityees Sonic CDX TSD RE AD JD GD SPD ET
Koby Taylor JD AD SPD GD

Adensley Hot Choclat JD

Aussie Mia RN JD

Novice 1

Papillon
Associate

Schipperke
Min Schnauzer

Sporting Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Whippet

Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate

Sporting Border Collie

Koolie

Excellent Jumping

Papillon
Associate

Schipperke
Schipperke

Associate
Australian Shepherd

Associate

Associate
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Associate



Ms Raine McKay

200
203
204

500
517
501

502
504
510
512
515
522
525
530
531

539

543
555
503
518
600
603

Mrs MP Jewell
Mrs MP Jewell

Ms Sandra Shepard
Barbara Brown

Linda Wilson

Mr A & Mrs M Schnider
Dr K & Mrs L Piper

Mrs Rosaline Twaites
Kaye Grant

S & T Rose

Jake Blight

Hannah Vedder
Catherine Smallbone

Renee Patten

Mr G & MrsJ Milner
Dorothy Mitchell
Linda Wilson

Ms Sandra Shepard

S & T Rose

Ms Raine McKay

200
201

400
401

500
528
504
511
519
534
555
529

Miss Claudia Kelly

Mrs L McCluskey

Maureen Lewis

Mr A & Mrs M Schnider
Bordarita Kennels

Ms Kerry Spencer
Anne Dengate

Dorothy Mitchell
Maureen Lewis

Bubbles ADM ADOS JDM JDO2 GDX SDX SPD
Tuppence Dog AD JD

Clancy Boy ADM JDM ADO3 JDO3 GDM

Ag Ch500 Dazzle CDX RA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDX

Winpara Pocketful of Dreams AD JD

Inaword Chlo(e) RN

Nyanga Solar Nite

Yeoville Miss Independent AD JDX HT

Leisor Come and Get It AD JDX SPD

Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADX JDX ADO
T Ch Kityees Sonic CDX TSD RE AD JD GD SPD ET

Blitzitlogan AD JDX GD

Koby Taylor JD AD SPD GD

Ag Ch500 TCh William TheBloody ET CDX ADM JDM
ADO JDO SDM GDM SPDX DWDF. HTM.
Guirmere Rum Runner A JDM SD SPD HT
Silkysmooth

Yeoville Tri as U Might JDM ADM SPDX SDX JDO
Sassi AD JD GD

Kadnook Grouses Legend ADM JDM ADO JDO

Graegill Princess Mary

Graubart Dare to Dream AD

Windeyer Pip PT

Inaword Chlo(e) RN

Gr Ch Bordarita Its All About Me
Adensley Daiquiri

Arajoel Rainbo Spryte

Silkysmooth
Windeyer Shine PT

Open Jumping

Associate
Associate

Kelpie
Working Kelpie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Whippet

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Associate
Associate

Associate

Border Collie
Associate
Border Collie
Associate

Labrador Retriever

Novice Jumping 2

Papillon
Min Schnauzer

Sporting Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate

Sporting Border Collie



Ring 2 Games Mr Peter Buykx

600
603

500
524
544
525
523

400
409
406
401

300
307
304
305

200
205
204

500
543
540
510
509

400
403

300
302

S & T Rose

Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor
Tina Woollard

Jake Blight

Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor

Bel Adele Kennels
Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor
Mrs L McCluskey

Ms Rochelle Manderson
Mrs C A Wong
Ms Rochelle Manderson

Mrs J Kloeden
Mrs MP Jewell

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Anne Warren

Dr K & Mrs L Piper
Bordarita Kennels

Ruth Harvey

Mr R & Mrs S Dixon

Kadnook Grouses Legend ADM JDM ADO JDO

Aussie Mia RN JD

Ameroo Sami GD SPD PT

T Ch Kityees Sonic CDX TSD RE AD JD GD SPD ET
Ngalla One Of These Nights RN AD JD

Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD AD JDM RN
Silvanwood Hells Bells RA AD JD
Graubart Dare to Dream AD

Aust Ch Beadale Queen Adelaide DWDF.S
Neut Ch Adorin Ready Teddy Go AD JD
Ch Neut Ch Adorin Cop That JD DWDF.N

Yetholme Freddie AD
Tuppence Dog AD JD

Guirmere Rum Runner A JDM SD SPD HT

Kaneky Royal Edition JDX JDO ADM ADO SPD GD SD
Nyanga Solar Nite RA GD SD JD PR DWDF.S HTM.S
Ch Bordarita | Got Da Moves ADX JDX GD SD

Katiebel Eowyn RN JD ST ET

Saultz Lancashire Lass ADX JDX SD DWDF.S HTM.S
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Novice Snooker

Labrador Retriever

Associate

Working Kelpie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Min Schnauzer

Schipperke
Schipperke
Schipperke

Associate
Associate

Excellent Snooker

Border Collie

Manchester Terrier
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Min Schnauzer



200
203

300
301

306

400
404

500
501

527
542

605

Mrs MP Jewell

Dawn Glanville
Ms Rochelle Manderson

Miss Carole Denehey

Barbara Brown

Ruth Harvey
Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Tina Woollard

Bubbles ADM ADO5 JDM JDO2 GDX SDX SPD

Jenuin Nina Simone CD RAE ADM JDM GD SDX ET

Gr Ch Hapipet Mystery Solved RN AD JDX SDX SPD GD
DWDF.S

Ag Ch400 Phineas Fogg JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO
ADO TD FMX

Ag Ch500 Dazzle CDX RA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDX

Jessica Gabriel CD RN ADX JD SD GD SPDX DWDF.S ET
Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAs

Danoox Taffy ADX ADO JDX GDX SDX SPDM PT

A touch of heaven within your
reach, Body Bath & Beauty and not
to mention Bairnsdale's biggest
range of Candles and Harmony

scent

11

heaven

Masters Snooker

Associate

Min Poodle
Schipperke

Associate

Working Kelpie

Associate

Border Collie

Working Kelpie

At omather,

CANDLES &8 HARMONY PRODUETS



200
204
205

300
305
304

406
301

400

402
302

401
510

405
509

500
504
507

523
524

Mrs MP Jewell
Mrs J Kloeden

Ms Rochelle Manderson
Mrs C A Wong

Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor
Dawn Glanville

Mrs C McDonald
Mr R & Mrs S Dixon

Mrs L McCluskey
Dr K & Mrs L Piper

Bordarita Kennels
Bordarita Kennels

Mr A & Mrs M Schnider
Stephen Pearson

Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor
Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor

Tuppence Dog AD JD
Yetholme Freddie AD

Ch Neut Ch Adorin Cop That JD DWDF.N
Neut Ch Adorin Ready Teddy Go AD JD

Silvanwood Hells Bells RA AD JD
Jenuin Nina Simone CD RAE ADM JDM GD SDX ET

Kirrataz JD AD

Saultz Lancashire LassADX JDX SD DWDF.S HTM.S

Graubart Dare to Dream AD
Nyanga Solar Nite RA GD SD JD PT DWDF.S HTM.S

Ch Bordarita Did Ya See Me ADM JDM GDX SDX

Ch Bordarita | Got Da Moves ADX JDX GD SD

Inaword Chlo(e) RN
Fidelis In Hot Pursuit ADM JDM SD GD

Ngalla One Of These Nights RN AD JD
Aussie Mia RN JD

Novice Strategic Pairs

Associate
Associate

Schipperke
Schipperke

Australian Shepherd
Min Poodle

Associate
Min Schnauzer

Min Schnauzer
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Count Dogula’s

223 Main Street

Bairnsdale Vic 3875

tel: (03) 5152 2333
bairnsdale@countdogulas.com.au
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500
505
506

520

521

543
544

200
203
306

500
501

508

539

527

542

605

200
206

303

Kaye Grant
Donna Merrilees

Mr K Wheeler
Miss M Kurniawan
Mr K Wheeler
Miss M Kurniawan

Mr G & Mrs ) Milner
Tina Woollard

Mrs MP Jewell
Ms Rochelle Manderson

Barbara Brown

Maureen Lewis

Renee Patten

Ruth Harvey

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Tina Woollard

Ms Rochelle Manderson

Mrs C A Wong

Strategic Pairs Excellent

Leisor Come And Get It AD JD SPD
T Ch Kyrashay Link SPD

Ovensview Snow Flake ADX JDX SPD

Jadziah Sweet Home Alabama ADM JDM JDO SPD

Guirmere Rum Runner A JDM SD SPD HT
Ameroo Sami GD SPD PT

Bubbles ADM ADOS5 JDM JDO2 GDX SDX SPD

Gr Ch Hapipet Mystery Solved RN AD JDX SDX SPD GD
DWDF.S

Whippet
Koolie

Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie
Working Kelpie

Associate
Schipperke

Strategic Pairs Masters

Ag Ch500 Dazzle CDX RA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM
SPDX
Minx RN ADX JDX SPDX SD GD

Ag Ch500 TCh William TheBloody ET CDX ADM JDM ADO
JDO SDM GDM SPDX DWDF. HTM.

Jessica Gabriel CD RN ADX JD SD GD SPDX DWDF.S ET

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAs

Danoox Taffy ADX ADO JDX GDX SDX SPDM PT

Lady Belanna RN ADM JDX SPDX SDM GDX DWDF.N
HTM.N

Ag Ch300 Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD RN ADM ADO JDM
JDO GDX SPDX SDM
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Working Kelpie

Associate

Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Working Kelpie

Schipperke

Shetland Sheepdog



Ring 2 Mr Peter Buykx

200
206
300

302
303

400
404

500
501

559
514
520

535

522

526

508
539

542

560
521

536
600

605

601

Ms Rochelle Manderson

Mr R & Mrs S Dixon
Mrs C A Wong

Miss Carole Denehey

Barbara Brown

Ms NK Janetzki
Karolyn De Graauw

Mr K Wheeler
Miss M Kurniawan

Geraldine Kisielnicki

S & T Rose
Frank Vanatta

Maureen Lewis
Renee Patten

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Ms NK Janetzki
Mr K Wheeler
Miss M Kurniawan

Geraldine Kisielnicki

Tina Woollard

Karolyn De Graauw

Potted

Lady Belanna RN ADM JDX SPDX SDM GDX DWDF.N HTM.N

Saultz Lancashire LassADX JDX SD DWDF.S HTM.S

Ag Ch300 Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD RN ADM ADO JDM JDO

GDX SPDX SDM

Ag Ch400 Phineas Fogg JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO ADO
TD FMX

Ag Ch500 Dazzle CDX RA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM
SPDX

Ac Ch500 Jadziah Super Sonic ADM JDM SPDX HT
Phoebe ADM ADO JDM JDO
Ovensview Snow Flake ADX JDX SPD

Ag Ch Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM
GDX SD

Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADX JDX ADO
Ellagant Jazz N Blues CD ADX JDX SPD ET RA

Minx RN ADX JDX SPDX SD GD

Ag Ch500 TCh William TheBloody ET CDX ADM JDM ADO
JDO SDM GDM SPDX DWDF. HTM.

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAs

Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up ADM JDM JDO SPD HT
Jadziah Sweet Home Alabama ADM JDM JDO SPD

Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM JDO SD GD

Danoox Taffy ADX ADO JDX GDX SDX SPDM PT

Masters Agility

Associate

Min Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog

Associate

Working Kelpie
Australian Shepherd

Working Kelpie
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Associate
Associate

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Working Kelpie

Ag Ch Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO APDM GD SD PT DWDF.S Associate (Kelpie)

RN

Garden Centre

53 Princes Highway, Lucknow 3875
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200
201 Miss Claudia Kelly Graegill Princess Mary
400
403 Ruth Harvey Katiebel Eowyn RN JD SD ET
500
528 Maureen Lewis Windeyer Pip PT
504 Mr A & Mrs M Schnider Inaword Chlo(e) RN
510 DrK & Mrs L Piper Nyanga Solar Nite RA GD SD JD PT DWDF.S HTM.S
519 Ms Kerry Spencer Adensley Daiquiri
544 Tina Woollard Ameroo Sami GD SPD PT
529 Maureen Lewis Windeyer Shine PT

PHARMACY

advantage

Novice Agility

Papillon
Associate

Sporting Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Working Kelpie
Sporting Border Collie

Advantage Pharmacy Bairnsdale
Shop 2, The Target Centre 90-120 Nicholson Street Bairnsdale 3875
Tel: 03 5152 4074 / Fax: 03 5152 6869

service, with a safe and professional environment.
A wide range of "Value for Money" products and services.

Advantage Pharmacy = More Value, Savings, Choice and Advice.

Patient care counseling and dispensary services also a wide range of Health and Beauty products. Superior customer
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Ring 3 Ms Linda Wilson

200
201
400
403
500
528
504
510
519
544
534
537
558
516
529
600
602

200
203
206
204

500
517
502
536
510
544
503
509
512
515
521

530
531

Miss Claudia Kelly

Ruth Harvey

Maureen Lewis

Mr A & Mrs M Schnider

Dr K & Mrs L Piper

Ms Kerry Spencer

Tina Woollard

Anne Dengate

Carmel Green

Patricia Attard & Paul Ward
Kaye Grant

Maureen Lewis

Donna Merrilees & Brett
Hudson

Mrs MP Jewell
Ms Rochelle Manderson
Mrs MP Jewell

Ms Sandra Shepard
Linda Wilson
Geraldine Kisielnicki
Dr K & Mrs L Piper
Tina Woollard

Linda Wilson
Bordarita Kennels
Mrs Rosaline Twaites
Kaye Grant

Mr K Wheeler Miss M

Kurniawan
Hannah Vedder

Catherine Smallbone

Graegill Princess Mary

Katiebel Eowyn RN JD SD ET

Windeyer Pip PT

Inaword Chlo(e) RN

Nyanga Solar Nite RA GD SD JD PT DWDF.S HTM.S
Adensley Daiquiri

Ameroo Sami GD SPD PT

Arajoel Rainbo Spryte

Adensley Hot Choclat JD

GypsyRoselee JDX
Isisfield Riverlea Rose JX SPD

Windeyer Shine PT

T Ch Kyrahshay Link SPD

Bubbles ADM ADOS5 JDM JDO2 GDX SDX SPD

Lady Belanna RN ADM JDX SPDX SDM GDX DWDF.N HTM.N

Tuppence Dog AD JD

Clancy Boy ADM JDM ADO3 JDO3 GDM

Winpara Pocketful of Dreams AD JD

Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM JDO SD GD
Nyanga Solar Nite RA GD SD JD PT DWDF.S HTM.S
Ameroo Sami GD SPD PT

Yeoville Tri as U Might JDM ADM SPDX SDX JDO
Ch Bordarita | Got Da Moves ADX JDX GD SD
Yeoville Miss Independent AD JDX HT

Leisor Come and Get It AD JDX SPD

Jadziah Sweet Home Alabama ADM JDM JDO SPD

Blitzitlogan AD JDX GD
Koby Taylor JD AD SPD GD
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Novice Agility

Papillon
Associate

Sporting Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Working Kelpie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate

Whippet

Sporting Border Collie

Koolie

Open Agility

Associate
Associate
Associate

Kelpie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Working Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Whippet

Australian Shepherd

Associate
Associate



539 Renee Patten Ag Ch500 TCh William TheBloody ET CDX ADM JDM ADO
JDO SDM GDM SPDX DWDF. HTM.

540 Anne Warren Kaneky Royal Edition JDX JDO ADM ADO SPD GD SD
558 Patricia Attard & Paul Ward GypsyRoselLee JDX
518 Ms Sandra Shepard Sassi AD JD GD
600
605 Tina Woollard Danoox Taffy ADX ADO JDX GDX SDX SPDM PT

Associate

Manchester Terrier

Associate
Associate

Working Kelpie

(E(LC@ S FOOd
David Lucke’s Market

&),

PHARMACY

advantage

Advantage Pharmacy Bairnsdale
Shop 2, The Target Centre 90-120 Nicholson Street Bairnsdale 3875
Tel: 03 5152 4074 / Fax: 03 5152 6869

service, with a safe and professional environment.
A wide range of "Value for Money" products and services.

Advantage Pharmacy = More Value, Savings, Choice and Advice.

Patient care counseling and dispensary services also a wide range of Health and Beauty products. Superior customer
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200
202
205

300
304
306

400
409
401
402
406
408
410

500
518
502
512
515
523
525
530
531

Miss Carole Denehey
Mrs J Kloeden

Mrs C A Wong
Ms Rochelle Manderson

Bel Adele Kennels

Mrs L McCluskey

Mrs C McDonald

Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor
Miss Sarah Vranek

Bel Adele Kennels

Ms Sandra Shepard
Linda Wilson

Mrs Rosaline Twaites
Kaye Grant

Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor
Jake Blight

Hannah Vedder
Catherine Smallbone

Waiwilta Rosewood AD JD
Yetholme Freddie AD

Neut Ch Adorin Ready Teddy Go AD JD

Excellent Agility

Papillon
Associate

Schipperke

Gr Ch Hapipet Mystery Solved RN AD JDX SDX SPD GD DWDF.S  Schipperke

Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD AD JDM RN
Graubart Dare to Dream AD

Kirrataz JD AD

Silvanwood Hells Bells RA AD JD
Bellisamo Belle AD JDX

Bel Adele Ur Unique CDX AD JDX SPD RN

Sassi AD JD GD

Winpara Pocketful of Dreams AD JD

Yeoville Miss Independent AD JDX HT

Leisor Come and Get It AD JDX SPD

Ngalla One Of These Nights RN AD JD

T Ch Kityees Sonic CDX TSD RE AD JD GD SPD ET
Blitzitlogan AD JDX GD

Koby Taylor JD AD SPD GD

Aussie Agility

Spedcialising in dog agility toys, leads, training

and trialling equipment
www.aussieagility.com.au

Now supplying BlackHawk Dog food
and our own Treats
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Border Collie

Min Schnauzer
Associate
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Whippet

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Associate



Ring 3 Ms Annette Claughton Masters Agility 3

200
203 Mrs MP Jewell Bubbles ADM ADOS5 JDM JDO2 GDX SDX SPD Associate
206 Ms Rochelle Manderson Lady Belanna RN ADM JDX SPDX SDM GDX DWDF.N HTM.N  Associate
300
301 Dawn Glanville Jenuin Nina Simone CD RAE ADM JDM GD SDX ET Min Poodle
400
405 Bordarita Kennels Ch Bordarita Did Ya See Me ADM JDM GDX SDX Border Collie
411 Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart JDM ADX GD SPD Border Collie
500
538 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADX JDX JDO PT Australian Shepherd
503 Linda Wilson Yeoville Tri as U Might JDM ADM SPDX SDX JDO Border Collie
507 Stephen Pearson Fidelis In Hot Pursuit Border Collie
535 Geraldine Kisielnicki Ag Ch Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM Border Collie
GDX SD
514 Karolyn De Graauw Phoebe ADM ADO JDM JDO Working Kelpie
520 Mr K Wheeler Ovensview Snow Flake ADX JDX SPD Australian Shepherd
Miss M Kurniawan
522 S & TRose Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADX JDX ADO Labrador Retriever
526 Frank Vanatta Ellagant Jazz N Blues CD ADX JDX SPD ET RA Australian Shepherd
559 Ms NK Janetzki Ac Ch500 Jadziah Super Sonic ADM JDM SPDX HT Australian Shepherd
532 Anne Dengate Ag Ch500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX Border Collie
SPDX ET FMX
539 Renee Patten Ag Ch500 TCh William TheBloody ET CDX ADM JDM ADO Associate
JDO SDM GDM SPDX DWDF. HTM.
542 Mr G & MrsJ Milner Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM Border Collie
SDM SPDM CD HSAs
556 Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADX JDX HT Australian Shepherd
557 Patricia Attard & Paul Ward Scouts Honour JDM ADX Associate
513 Stephen Pearson Iceana Mercury Risen ADX JDX ET SPD HungarianVizsla
536 Geraldine Kisielnicki Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM JDO SD GD Border Collie
521 Mr K Wheeler Jadziah Sweet Home Alabama ADM JDM JDO SPD Australian Shepherd
Miss M Kurniawan
560 Ms NK Janetzki Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up ADM JDM JDO SPD HT Australian Shepherd
600
601 Karolyn De Graauw Ag Ch Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO APDM GD SD PT DWDF.S  Associate (Kelpie)
RN
604 Mrs Jenny Williams Robbie Jay ADM ADO JDO JDM?2 Associate
605 Tina Woollard Danoox Taffy ADX ADO JDX GDX SDX SPDM PT Working Kelpie
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200
203

300
301

302
303

400
405
411

500
538
503

507
535

514
520

559
522
526

527
532

539

542

556
557
513
536
521

560
600

601

604
605

Mrs MP Jewell

Dawn Glanville
Mr R & Mrs S Dixon

Mrs C A Wong

Bordarita Kennels
Carmel Green

Greg Stone

Linda Wilson
Stephen Pearson
Geraldine Kisielnicki

Karolyn De Graauw

Mr K Wheeler
Miss M Kurniawan

Ms NK Janetzki
S & T Rose
Frank Vanatta

Ruth Harvey
Anne Dengate

Renee Patten

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Greg Stone

Patricia Attard & Paul Ward

Stephen Pearson
Geraldine Kisielnicki

Mr K Wheeler
Miss M Kurniawan
Ms NK Janetzki

Karolyn De Graauw

Mrs Jenny Williams
Tina Woollard

Bubbles ADM ADO5 JDM JDO2 GDX SDX SPD

Jenuin Nina Simone CD RAE ADM JDM GD SDX ET
Saultz Lancashire LassADX JDX SD DWDF.S HTM.S

Ag Ch300 Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD RN ADM ADO JDM
JDO GDX SPDX SDM

Ch Bordarita Did Ya See Me ADM JDM GDX SDX
Adensley Angel Heart JDM ADX GD SPD

Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADX JDX JDO PT
Yeoville Tri as U Might JDM ADM SPDX SDX JDO
Fidelis In Hot Pursuit

Ag Ch Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM
GDX SD
Phoebe ADM ADO JDM JDO

Ovensview Snow Flake ADX JDX SPD

Ac Ch500 Jadziah Super Sonic ADM JDM SPDX HT
Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADX JDX ADO
Ellagant Jazz N Blues CD ADX JDX SPD ET RA

Jessica Gabriel CD RN ADX JD SD GD SPDX DWDF.S ET
Ag Ch500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDX ET FMX

Ag Ch500 TCh William TheBloody ET CDX ADM JDM
ADO JDO SDM GDM SPDX DWDF. HTM.

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAs

Rozate Final Fleet ADX JDX HT

Scouts Honour JDM ADX

Iceana Mercury Risen ADX JDX ET SPD

Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM JDO SD GD
Jadziah Sweet Home Alabama ADM JDM JDO SPD

Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up ADM JDM JDO SPD HT

Ag Ch Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO APDM GD SD PT
DWDF.S RN

Robbie Jay ADM ADO JDO JDM2
Danoox Taffy ADX ADO JDX GDX SDX SPDM PT
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Masters Agility 4

Associate

Miniature Poodle
Miniature Schnauzer

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Working Kelpie
Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Associate
Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Associate
Hungarian Vizsla
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Associate (Kelpie)

Associate
Working Kelpie



